Product Brochure
Spectrum Master™
Ultraportable Spectrum Analyzer
MS2760A
MS2762A
9 kHz to 32, 44, 50, 70, 90, 110, 145, 170 GHz
6 GHz to 32, 44, 50, 70, 90, 110, 145, 170 GHz
Spectrum Master MS2760A

the left edge of the spectrogram.
9
Spectrum Master MS2760A
Multi-trace Display
Multi-trace display allows up to six traces to be shown on the screen with different trace types (average, max hold,
min hold, rolling average, rolling max hold, and rolling min hold) and detector types (peak, RMS/average, and
negative) for additional data analysis.
Zero Span Capability
Signal amplitude is displayed as a function of time. With zero span capability, the carrier power of a transmitter
can be easily measured. For example, in the graph below, zero span is used to measure the frame period of an
automotive FMCW radar over the air transmission. Automotive FMCW radar and traditional pulse radar are the key
applications. Using delta markers in Zero Span you can determine factors like frame repetition rate, pulse width,
and so on.
10
Models and Options Model Number Description
MS2760A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 110 GHz
MS2760A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 145 GHz
MS2760A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 170 GHz
MS2762A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 32 GHz
MS2762A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 44 GHz
MS2762A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 50 GHz
MS2762A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 70 GHz
MS2762A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 90 GHz
MS2762A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 110 GHz
MS2762A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 145 GHz
MS2762A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 170 GHz
Option Number*
MS276xA-xxxx-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate,
test report, and uncertainty data
MS276xA-xxxx-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate

Part Number Description
10580-00427 User Guide
Ordering Information
Models and Options Model Number Description
MS2760A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 110 GHz
MS2760A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 145 GHz
MS2760A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 170 GHz
MS2762A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 32 GHz
MS2762A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 44 GHz
MS2762A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 50 GHz
MS2762A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 70 GHz
MS2762A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 90 GHz
MS2762A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 110 GHz
MS2762A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 145 GHz
MS2762A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 170 GHz
Option Number*
MS276xA-xxxx-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate,
test report, and uncertainty data
MS276xA-xxxx-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate